	LN# 0900414875	54672	MTC# 28800
	KNOW ALL MEN E	3Y THESE PRESENTS: That FII	Vol. mg 2 Page
	association, being the id	dentical association heretofore	known as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby certify and
	declare that that certain	Rea1	mortgage, bearing date the24th
	day ofJuly	, 19 <u>92</u> m	ade and executed by
		Donald P. Theria	ult and Eunice I. Theriault
			inter i meriault
	to FIRST INTERSTATE	BANK OF OREGON, N.A., secu	Forty thousand $\frac{1}{1}$
		IIU/100	
	and recorded on the $\frac{271}{271}$		DOLLARS, (\$4,415.00) , 19 92 in Book Vol M92 at page 16501
	of Records of <u>Rea1</u>	Mortgages in at	nd for the County ofKlamath, State of
16	Oregon, together with the	debt secured thereby, bas been	id for the County of, State of
	Recorder of said County is	hereby authorized and	fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the County Clerk or
	IN WITNESS WHERE	s hereby authorized and requester	d to cancel the same of record.
•	on its behalf by its duly aut	thering the second s	OF OREGON, N.A., has caused these presents to be executed
		anonzed representative this	27th November , 19, 19, 22
62			FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
			By Mion, R
	STATE OF OREGON,)	Nicki Piper
	COUNTY OF Multnoma	ah) SS	November 27th
	Personally appeared	Nicki Piper	A. D. 19
	who, being duly sworn did sa	ay that he/she is the Doc	cumentation Work Leader
	of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by		
	authority of its Board of Dire	Stors: and mater	the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by
	(Notary Sgal) (Mol	1 AT MUCH	said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
	CAROL	A SCHUG BLIC OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon
	wy commentation syning	es 1/30/93	My Commission Expires
	SATISFACTION OF FIRST INTERSTATE BAN	MORTGAGE	, commission expires
	10		
	KlamathFirst Federa	1 Saving & Loan Assn	
	540 Main Street		
	Klamath first Federa WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO	al saving & Loan Assn.	
	KLAMATH FIRST FEDERA 540 MAIN STREET): AL SAVING & LOAN ASSN.	
	KLAMATH FALLS, ORE 9	7601	
	Donald P. and Eun		
STAT	Loan # 113 001 05 E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	89365 5001 F KLAMATH	
	for record at request of	Nountain Mill -	
of	<u>Dec.</u> A.D., 1	992 at <u>1:46</u> o'cl	ock P M and duly recent himself and day
FEE	\$10.00	Mortgages	on Page28573
-	.=		By Drulling Musilind vie
	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		

10 10 10